

PHCC Educational Foundation

Plumbing-Heating-Cooling Contractors-National Association

A Gift in Memory of...

When a plumbing-heating-cooling industry leader passes, some families generously choose to ask that memorial gifts to be made to the PHCC Educational Foundation. These contributions support the Foundation's efforts to provide educational programs for plumbing and HVACR contractors and their employees.

Additionally, memorial gifts support the Foundation scholarship program and scholarships provided by the PHCC National Auxiliary. The memorial gift you make will support industry education programs today and provide for the next generation of our profession's leaders.

The family will be notified of all gifts, and memorial gifts are acknowledged on our annual donor list. Contribution amounts are kept confidential in these notices.

Thank you for your thoughtfulness and support.



Give **ONLINE** at: PHCCFoundation.org/invest

Please e-mail <u>foundation@naphcc.org</u> after you have made your gift to note who your gift was made in memory of.

Give by Check

Please return this completed form with a check payable to:

PHCC Educational Foundation

PO Box 601804

Charlotte, NC 28260-1804

(New Lockbox Address for Checks Only – Please Update Your Payment System!)

Name:		Date:
Company:		Phone:
	☐ in Memory of	
My Memorial Gift - □ \$50 (<i>Sustaining Donor)</i>	□ \$250 <i>(Century Club)</i>	□ \$1,000 (Foundation Fellow)
\$100 (Century Club)	\$500 (Chairman's Circle)	☐ Other: \$
= +=== (=====, ====)	= +000 (0 a	_ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

The PHCC Educational Foundation has been designated as a 501(c)(3) organization by the Internal Revenue Service, and your gift is fully deductible as allowed by law. If you have any questions, please contact John Zink at zink@naphcc.org.

THANK YOU